
NOTICE 

As per the memo no l1036-Edn(UYHED-12016(21)/12/2022-UNV SEC-Dept. of HE dated 

27/12/2022 instructed all the institution to celebrate Student Observation week from 2/1/2023 to 

7/1/2023. Asansol Girls' College going to celebrate following events: 

S. No Name of the Date Time Venue 

Program/awareness 
Student Credit Card 
Nutritional Health_ awarenessS 
Swami Vivekanand/SC-ST and 6/1/2023 

others Scholarship awareness 

5/1/2023 
5/1/2023 

1:00 pm 
2:00 pm 

BCA 
Dept. of Nutrition 
BCA-12:00 noon 

212 

ASANSOL 
Dr Sandip Kr. Ghatak 

VicePrinctpal 

Asansol Girs' College 


