NOTICE

As per the memo no 1036-Edn(U)/HED-12016(21)/12/2022-UNV SEC-Dept. of HE dated 27/12/2022 instructed all the institution to celebrate Student Observation week from 2/1/2023 to 7/1/2023. Asansol Girls' College going to celebrate following events:

S. No	Name of the Program/awareness	Date	Time	Venue
1	Student Credit Card	5/1/2023	1:00 pm	BCA-I
	Nutritional Health awareness	5/1/2023	2:00 pm	Dept. of Nutrition
3	Swami Vivekanand/SC-ST and	6/1/2023	12:00 noon	BCA-1
	others Scholarship awareness			

Vice Principal

Dr Sandip Kr. Ghatak

Vice Principal

Asansol Girls' College